SGT UNIVERSITY

Prodigy Association FACULTY OF SCIENCE

under the aegis of Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) is organizing, a workshop on

"GENDER SENSITIZATION"

22nd July, 2022 O 2:00 PM to 04:00 PM Venue: Conference Hall-318, A-Block,



Co- Advisor Mr. Pankaj Kumar Prodigy Association Assistant Professor Department of Mathematics Faculty of Science, SGT University



Advisor Dr. Priyanka Verma Prodigy Association Assistant Professor Department of Forensic Science Faculty of Science, SGT University



Convener Prof. (Dr.) Satish Chander Director, IQAC, SGT University



Convener Prof. (Dr.) Lakhwinder Singh Dean, Faculty of Science, SGT University

SPEAKERS

WORKSHOP



Prof. (Dr.) Urmila Sharma Professor, History, Faculty of Law, SGT University.



Dr. Amra Ahsan Associate Professor, Faculty of Behavioral Science, SGT University